
Event Column1 Column2 Location(s)
Holy Family First Reconciliation Session Thursday, September 28,2023 6:30pm-8:00pm MTR 

Need to attend only ONE of these Saturday, September 30, 2-23 9:30am-11am LC John 

meeting times Tuesday, October 3, 2023 6:30pm-8:00pm MTR 

Rite of Enrollment for First Reconciliation Sunday, October 22, 2023 9am & a 10:30am Church & MTR 

Peace and Forgiveness Retreat Saturday, November 4, 2023 9am-11am  Gym

First Reconciliation  Saturday, November 18, 2023 10am-11am Church  

(Choose One) Saturday, November 21, 2023 6:30pm-8:00pm Church 

Rite of Enrollment for First Eucharist Sunday, January 28, 2023 9am & 10:30am Church 

Need to attend only ONE of these 

Mass times

Family Home Masses Jan/Feb/March 

First Eucharist Parent Meeting Saturday, January 13, 2024 9:30am-10:30am Church 

Need to attend only ONE of these 

meeting times Monday, January 15, 2024 6:30pm-7:30pm Church 

Jesus Day Retreat Saturday, April 20, 2024 9am-12:30 Gym 

First Eucharist Practice Tuesday, May 7, 2024 4:30pm-6:00pm Church 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 4:30pm-6:00pm Church 

First Eucharist Group Masses Saturday, May 11, 2024 10am Church 

12:30 Church 

First Eucharist Individual May/June 

Family Masses 

 PSR May Crowning Monday, May 13, 2024 7:00pm Church 

Saint Ambrose Parish
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